CORPORATE ACCESS, INC.

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666 . Fax (850) 222-166

	WALK IN 912119911:00(1	<i>j</i>	99 SE
CERTIFIED COPY	cus		P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
У РНОТО СОРУ		LP	4: 26
1.) The Barbara Baum Fr (CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT#)	amily Limited	1 Partnersh	Sp
(CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #)		00000299 -09/21/99 ***1750.0	19909 -01006011 0 ***1750.00
(CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #)		00000299 -09/21/99- *****35.0	19909 -01006012 0 *****35.00
4.) (CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #)			99
5.)(CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #) SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS	Mr allelag		FILED FILED ON SON OF CORPO
		7 12	STIDLE IRATIONS
		IOVOREN LIVAS CO	9 R. C
"When you CALL THE FILING AND RET	ou need ACCESS to the world" RIEVAL AGENCY DEDICATED	550	EIVEL



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Katherine Harris
Secretary of State

September 21, 1999

CORPORATE ACCESS, INC.

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: THE BARBARA BAUM FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: W99000021694

We have received your document for THE BARBARA BAUM FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$1785.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please note that we cannot an affidavit stating that the "total anticipated amount of limited partner contributions exceeds \$300,000.00."

You must state a DEFINITE MONEY AMOUNT as the amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners.

Please note that the law requires that a SUPPLEMENTAL AFFIDAVIT -- which could cost as much as \$1,750.00 -- be filed when the ACTUAL limited partner contribution amount surpasses the TOTAL ANTICIPATED AMOUNT stated on the affidavit.

Therefore, since it is already known that limited partner contribution will exceed \$300,000.00, it would be to the partnership's advantaged to state an ANTICIPATED AMOUNT that the partners are confident will NEVER be surpassed. That way the partnership could forever avoid the expense of filing Supplemental Affidavits.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6914.

Buck Kohr Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 199A00046144

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

1)	NAME OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP:	. <u>a</u>
	THE BARBARA BAUM FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP AGREEMENT	<u>=====================================</u>
2)	BUSINESS ADDRESS OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP:	in the state of
	209 Dunwoody Lane Hollywood, FL 33021	
3)	REGISTERED AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS:	- 6. <u>- 15</u>
	BARBARA BAUM	*:= . * *
4)	FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS OF REGISTERED AGENT:	9 7
	209 Dunwoody Lane Hollywood, FL 33021	SEP 22
5)	SIGNATURE OF REGISTERED AGENT:	CORPORA 2 PM 4:
6)	MAILING ADDRESS OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP:	27
	209 Dunwoody Lane Hollywood, FL 33021	
7)	LATEST DATE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP IS TO BE DISSOLVED:	
	December 31, 2024	
8)	NAME OF GENERAL PARTNER(S) SPECIFIC ADDRESS(ES)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	BARBARA BAUM 209 Dunwoody Lane Hollywood, FL 33021	
Sign Sign	ned this and day of which , 1999 nature of all General Parthers:	n en <u>an</u> er in 1777 in de er
	Barbara Baum	e de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la co
	BARBARA BAUM, General Partner	

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

THE UNDERSIGNED constituting the General Partner of The Barbara Baum Family Limited Partnership, a Florida Limited Partnership, certify

The amount of capital contributions to date of the Limited Partners is \$990.00.

The total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the Limited Partners at this time is \$1,500,000.00

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

UNDER THE PENALTIES OF PERJURY, I declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

BARBARA BAUM,

General Partner

DATE